Contents

Foreword

Preface

Chapter

1. The Relevant Medical History of Suhani (1)
(From 18 April to 20 May 1992)

2. The Relevant Medical History of Suhani (2)

(After 20 May 1992)

Rheumatic Fever and Rheumatic Chorea

Brainstem Glioma

Medical Negligence

The District Court Judgement

Questions of Law

Court of Appeal Judgement

Special Leave to Appeal to the Supreme Court

10.Supreme Court Judgement

V0 N oW A W

11.Epilogue

References
Appendix I  The full text of the SC Judgement
Appendix I Cases referred to in the SC Judgement
Appendix III Cases referred to in the SL Application
Appendix IV That’s How The Bookie Crumbles

24 .

41

25

91
128
169
195
233
270
275
281
289
323
325
327



