Contents

Foreword	
Preface	
Chapter	
1. The Relevant Medical History of Suhani (1)	1
(From 18 April to 20 May 1992)	
2. The Relevant Medical History of Suhani (2)	24
(After 20 May 1992)	
3. Rheumatic Fever and Rheumatic Chorea	41
4. Brainstem Glioma	55
5. Medical Negligence	91
6. The District Court Judgement	128
7. Questions of Law	169
8. Court of Appeal Judgement	195
9. Special Leave to Appeal to the Supreme Court	233
10. Supreme Court Judgement	270
11. Epilogue	275
References	281
Appendix I The full text of the SC Judgement	289
Appendix II Cases referred to in the SC Judgement	323
Appendix III Cases referred to in the SL Application	325
Appendix IV That's How The Bookie Crumbles	327